Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON

% RGB 2x16

32GB DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x16G

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR

% KINGSTON RGB 2x32

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

26,71 USD

50,14 USD

53,41 USD

88,29 USD

111,18

usb

147,15
usb



